
Place Finish Bib Name AG City State Swim Swim Rank T1 T1 Rank Bike Bike Rank T2 T2 Rank Run Run Rank Nat.

Triathlon - Long Course
1. 5:12:50 3448 Rogalski, Joseph Male 50-54 Buffalo NY 29:45 3 01:21 2 2:53:57 2 01:08 7 1:46:39 1
2. 5:21:08 3465 Zigler, Nathan Male 30-34 Warren PA 34:17 7 01:29 3 2:56:02 3 01:23 10 1:47:57 2
3. 5:24:53 3432 Leary, Rob Male 45-49 Fredonia NY 28:36 2 02:09 10 2:52:37 1 00:42 2 2:00:49 4
4. 5:40:15 3438 O'Brien, Timothy Male 30-34 Jamestown NY 28:35 1 01:57 6 3:04:37 5 02:06 20 2:03:00 7
5. 5:41:05 3462 Wilson, William Male 45-49 Tonawanda NY 32:30 4 03:09 24 3:09:15 8 01:03 6 1:55:08 3
6. 5:45:19 3421 Durno, Mark Male 55-59 Fairview Park OH 33:14 5 02:06 8 3:03:30 4 01:55 19 2:04:34 9
7. 5:46:14 3431 Kurzdorfer, James Male 25-29 Depew NY 34:10 6 03:33 28 3:05:23 6 01:01 5 2:02:07 6
8. 5:53:47 3430 Konicov, Howard Male 60-64 South Orange NJ 34:59 8 03:15 26 3:07:42 7 02:47 30 2:05:04 10
9. 5:59:18 3436 Melohusky, David Male 60-64 Derby NY 38:01 14 03:02 22 3:09:35 9 02:25 24 2:06:15 14
10. 6:11:06 3471 Bowers, Bob Male 65-69 Chautauqua NY 44:03 32 03:56 33 3:15:07 13 02:54 31 2:05:06 11
11. 6:14:34 3457 Theobald, Trevor Male 50-54 Painesville OH 38:20 16 02:58 21 3:26:00 17 01:44 13 2:05:32 13
12. 6:14:56 3429 Kolo, Rob Male 50-54 Erie PA 36:00 9 02:12 13 3:12:41 11 00:36 1 2:23:27 17
13. 6:15:52 3460 Urban, Kristine Female 50-54 Avon OH 36:32 12 02:09 9 3:26:59 19 01:16 9 2:08:56 15
14. 6:16:06 3427 Haus, Mike Male 55-59 South Orange NJ 41:49 25 03:40 29 3:13:11 12 01:25 11 2:16:01 16
15. 6:18:40 3444 Peregoy, Patrick Male 35-39 Medina OH 42:45 27 03:50 30 3:24:30 16 02:14 21 2:05:21 12
16. 6:20:29 3441 Olson, Erik Male 30-34 Rochester NY 36:04 10 02:54 19 3:36:10 22 01:44 14 2:03:37 8
17. 6:25:32 3466 Zimmerman, Jordan Male 30-34 Lititz PA 44:39 34 02:47 18 3:34:28 20 01:52 18 2:01:46 5
18. 6:30:38 3456 Stoklosa, Joel Male 45-49 Avon OH 40:57 24 01:15 1 3:10:56 10 00:52 3 2:36:38 25
19. 6:38:17 3447 Rini, Dana Female 55-59 Willoughby OH 36:12 11 02:05 7 3:26:34 18 02:20 22 2:31:06 21
20. 6:40:26 3440 Obrochta, Josh Male 40-44 Orchard Park NY 38:11 15 04:08 34 3:19:43 14 01:48 16 2:36:36 24
21. 6:42:47 3461 Veldhuizen, Alison Female 35-39 Fairview PA 44:19 33 03:54 32 3:21:28 15 01:33 12 2:31:33 22
22. 6:49:41 3410 Aldrich, Sarah Female 40-44 Washington DC 40:15 23 05:21 39 3:35:51 21 02:41 27 2:25:33 18
23. 7:02:45 3413 Billstone, Brannon Female 35-39 Russell PA 41:53 26 02:45 17 3:46:26 27 02:46 29 2:28:55 20
24. 7:04:00 3463 Wright, Jane Female 60-64 Buffalo NY 42:58 28 02:11 12 3:48:28 28 04:13 37 2:26:10 19
25. 7:12:50 3450 Sadar, Julie Female 45-49 Cuyahoga Falls OH 38:24 17 03:02 23 3:38:21 23 04:09 36 2:48:54 31
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26. 7:16:15 3454 Smith, Chris Male 50-54 Brunswick OH 43:17 29 03:31 27 3:44:36 26 03:12 33 2:41:39 26
27. 7:17:28 3473 Boesch, Jean Male 40-44 Hudson OH 45:21 37 04:40 35 3:42:43 25 02:22 23 2:42:22 27
28. 7:17:47 3415 Blasey, Dana Female 50-54 Sagamore Hills OH 38:36 18 02:56 20 3:39:41 24 02:42 28 2:53:52 33
29. 7:24:02 3451 Schad, Tim Male 50-54 Strongsville OH 40:07 22 04:58 36 3:51:47 29 03:46 35 2:43:24 28
30. 7:24:42 3443 Parriott, Erica Female 30-34 Ringwood NJ 38:44 19 01:37 4 3:56:36 31 01:14 8 2:46:31 29
31. 7:27:39 3424 Gonzalez, Mayra Female 45-49 Westlake OH 39:06 20 03:55 31 3:55:17 30 01:49 17 2:47:32 30
32. 7:48:06 3442 Pangborn, Hannah Female 30-34 Russell PA 43:26 30 02:15 14 4:03:09 33 01:45 15 2:57:31 34
33. 7:58:56 3423 Glascott, Dennis Male 60-64 Angola NY 36:36 13 02:10 11 4:20:53 36 00:55 4 2:58:22 35
34. 7:59:45 3426 Hamilton, Rory Male 40-44 Erie PA 46:18 38 01:55 5 3:58:50 32 02:25 25 3:10:17 38
35. 8:00:48 3435 Mehler, Sara Female 45-49 Meadville PA 43:34 31 02:30 15 4:37:53 38 03:16 34 2:33:35 23
36. 8:11:15 3422 Garguilo, Mark Male 70-74 Tonawanda NY 46:45 39 05:01 37 4:05:00 34 06:43 38 3:07:46 37
37. 8:19:31 3417 Carr, Rosanne Female 45-49 Cassadaga NY 44:51 35 03:13 25 4:13:10 35 06:43 39 3:11:34 39
38. 8:23:33 3464 Young, Christopher Male 50-54 Lawrenceville PA 57:59 42 05:09 38 4:24:08 37 02:56 32 2:53:21 32
39. 9:18:27 3439 O'Neil, Jim Male 40-44 Akron OH 39:39 21 07:01 41 5:05:00 40 09:04 41 3:17:43 41
40. 9:18:27 3434 Mastel, Isaac Male 45-49 Akron OH 1:02:44 43 07:54 42 4:41:38 39 08:35 40 3:17:36 40
41. 10:07:16 3446 Reese, Scott Male 25-29 Lewiston NY 49:02 40 09:41 43 5:38:37 42 25:49 42 3:04:07 36
42. 10:09:51 3425 Hamilton, Kristin Female 40-44 Erie PA 45:07 36 02:33 16 5:25:51 41 02:32 26 3:53:48 42

AquaBike - Long Course
1. 3:32:08 3406 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Female 50-54 Frewsburg NY 34:04 1 01:30 2 2:56:34 1 -1 -1
2. 3:33:28 3459 Hall, Jim Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 34:46 2 01:39 3 2:57:03 2 -1 -1
3. 3:54:49 3458 Townsend, Cameron Male 55-59 Buffalo NY 35:45 6 01:47 5 3:17:17 3 -1 -1
4. 4:02:54 3407 Morgan, Kelly Female 45-49 Buffalo NY 35:41 5 01:28 1 3:25:45 4 -1 -1
5. 4:04:56 3428 Jones, David Male 45-49 Lancaster NY 35:27 4 02:13 7 3:27:16 5 -1 -1
6. 4:11:34 3403 Fodor, Luke Male 45-49 Jamestown NY 39:54 7 01:43 4 3:29:57 6 -1 -1
7. 4:16:18 3409 Shapiro, David Male 60-64 Buffalo NY 34:50 3 05:31 10 3:35:57 8 -1 -1
8. 4:18:09 3408 Schultz, Michael Male 40-44 Hamburg NY 40:33 8 03:42 9 3:33:54 7 -1 -1
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9. 4:23:07 3404 Fodor, Willow Female 45-49 Jamestown NY 42:34 9 02:12 6 3:38:21 9 -1 -1
10. 4:55:18 3405 Garcia, Ruben Male 50-54 Cleveland OH 45:24 10 03:36 8 4:06:18 10 -1 -1

Relay Team - Long Course
1. 4:58:11 111 GoOneMore, Lakewood NY 0:26:41 1 0:00:51 2 2:49:18 1 0:00:06 1 1:41:15 1
2. 5:51:52 110 Cool Cats 2, Girard PA 0:33:45 2 0:00:43 1 3:18:11 2 0:00:08 2 1:59:05 2
3. 6:54:37 112 The Eh! Team, Avon OH 0:56:28 3 0:01:05 3 3:48:03 3 0:00:17 3 2:08:44 3

Number of records: 55
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Place Finish Time Bib Name City State Nat. Swim T1 Bike T2 Run AG

Triathlon - Long Course

Female
1. 6:15:52 3460 Urban, Kristine Avon OH 36:32 02:09 3:26:59 01:16 2:08:56 Female 50-54
2. 6:38:17 3447 Rini, Dana Willoughby OH 36:12 02:05 3:26:34 02:20 2:31:06 Female 55-59
3. 6:42:47 3461 Veldhuizen, Alison Fairview PA 44:19 03:54 3:21:28 01:33 2:31:33 Female 35-39

Male
1. 5:12:50 3448 Rogalski, Joseph Buffalo NY 29:45 01:21 2:53:57 01:08 1:46:39 Male 50-54
2. 5:21:08 3465 Zigler, Nathan Warren PA 34:17 01:29 2:56:02 01:23 1:47:57 Male 30-34
3. 5:24:53 3432 Leary, Rob Fredonia NY 28:36 02:09 2:52:37 00:42 2:00:49 Male 45-49

AquaBike - Long Course

Female
1. 3:32:08 3406 Lawson-Crabtree, Mindy Frewsburg NY 34:04 01:30 2:56:34 Female 50-54
2. 4:02:54 3407 Morgan, Kelly Buffalo NY 35:41 01:28 3:25:45 Female 45-49
3. 4:23:07 3404 Fodor, Willow Jamestown NY 42:34 02:12 3:38:21 Female 45-49

Male
1. 3:33:28 3459 Hall, Jim Buffalo NY 34:46 01:39 2:57:03 Male 55-59
2. 3:54:49 3458 Townsend, Cameron Buffalo NY 35:45 01:47 3:17:17 Male 55-59
3. 4:04:56 3428 Jones, David Lancaster NY 35:27 02:13 3:27:16 Male 45-49

Relay Team - Long Course

1. 4:58:11 111 GoOneMore, Lakewood NY 0:26:41 0:00:51 2:49:18 0:00:06 1:41:15
2. 5:51:52 110 Cool Cats 2, Girard PA 0:33:45 0:00:43 3:18:11 0:00:08 1:59:05
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3. 6:54:37 112 The Eh! Team, Avon OH 0:56:28 0:01:05 3:48:03 0:00:17 2:08:44
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Triathlon - Long Course

Female 60-64
1. 7:04:00 3463 Wright, Jane Buffalo NY 42:58 02:11 3:48:28 04:13 2:26:10

Female 50-54
1. 7:17:47 3415 Blasey, Dana Sagamore Hills OH 38:36 02:56 3:39:41 02:42 2:53:52

Female 45-49
1. 7:12:50 3450 Sadar, Julie Cuyahoga Falls OH 38:24 03:02 3:38:21 04:09 2:48:54
2. 7:27:39 3424 Gonzalez, Mayra Westlake OH 39:06 03:55 3:55:17 01:49 2:47:32
3. 8:00:48 3435 Mehler, Sara Meadville PA 43:34 02:30 4:37:53 03:16 2:33:35

Female 40-44
1. 6:49:41 3410 Aldrich, Sarah Washington DC 40:15 05:21 3:35:51 02:41 2:25:33
2. 10:09:51 3425 Hamilton, Kristin Erie PA 45:07 02:33 5:25:51 02:32 3:53:48

Female 35-39
1. 7:02:45 3413 Billstone, Brannon Russell PA 41:53 02:45 3:46:26 02:46 2:28:55

Female 30-34
1. 7:24:42 3443 Parriott, Erica Ringwood NJ 38:44 01:37 3:56:36 01:14 2:46:31
2. 7:48:06 3442 Pangborn, Hannah Russell PA 43:26 02:15 4:03:09 01:45 2:57:31

Male 70-74
1. 8:11:15 3422 Garguilo, Mark Tonawanda NY 46:45 05:01 4:05:00 06:43 3:07:46

Male 65-69
1. 6:11:06 3471 Bowers, Bob Chautauqua NY 44:03 03:56 3:15:07 02:54 2:05:06
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Place Finish Bib Name City State Swim T1 Bike T2 Run Nat.

Male 60-64
1. 5:53:47 3430 Konicov, Howard South Orange NJ 34:59 03:15 3:07:42 02:47 2:05:04
2. 5:59:18 3436 Melohusky, David Derby NY 38:01 03:02 3:09:35 02:25 2:06:15
3. 7:58:56 3423 Glascott, Dennis Angola NY 36:36 02:10 4:20:53 00:55 2:58:22

Male 55-59
1. 5:45:19 3421 Durno, Mark Fairview Park OH 33:14 02:06 3:03:30 01:55 2:04:34
2. 6:16:06 3427 Haus, Mike South Orange NJ 41:49 03:40 3:13:11 01:25 2:16:01

Male 50-54
1. 6:14:34 3457 Theobald, Trevor Painesville OH 38:20 02:58 3:26:00 01:44 2:05:32
2. 6:14:56 3429 Kolo, Rob Erie PA 36:00 02:12 3:12:41 00:36 2:23:27
3. 7:16:15 3454 Smith, Chris Brunswick OH 43:17 03:31 3:44:36 03:12 2:41:39

Male 45-49
1. 5:41:05 3462 Wilson, William Tonawanda NY 32:30 03:09 3:09:15 01:03 1:55:08
2. 6:30:38 3456 Stoklosa, Joel Avon OH 40:57 01:15 3:10:56 00:52 2:36:38
3. 9:18:27 3434 Mastel, Isaac Akron OH 1:02:44 07:54 4:41:38 08:35 3:17:36

Male 40-44
1. 6:40:26 3440 Obrochta, Josh Orchard Park NY 38:11 04:08 3:19:43 01:48 2:36:36
2. 7:17:28 3473 Boesch, Jean Hudson OH 45:21 04:40 3:42:43 02:22 2:42:22
3. 7:59:45 3426 Hamilton, Rory Erie PA 46:18 01:55 3:58:50 02:25 3:10:17

Male 35-39
1. 6:18:40 3444 Peregoy, Patrick Medina OH 42:45 03:50 3:24:30 02:14 2:05:21
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Male 30-34
1. 5:40:15 3438 O'Brien, Timothy Jamestown NY 28:35 01:57 3:04:37 02:06 2:03:00
2. 6:20:29 3441 Olson, Erik Rochester NY 36:04 02:54 3:36:10 01:44 2:03:37
3. 6:25:32 3466 Zimmerman, Jordan Lititz PA 44:39 02:47 3:34:28 01:52 2:01:46

Male 25-29
1. 5:46:14 3431 Kurzdorfer, James Depew NY 34:10 03:33 3:05:23 01:01 2:02:07
2. 10:07:16 3446 Reese, Scott Lewiston NY 49:02 09:41 5:38:37 25:49 3:04:07
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